
Using the scale below, individually rate each member of your RESEARCH GROUP, including yourself. 

1 = Strongly Disagree  
2 = Disagree 

3 = Agree
 4 = Strongly Agree  

	Name of RESEARCH GROUP Member:
	Debbie W.
	Catherine D.
	Felix D.
	Ashley
M.
	
	

	Preparation

Research, reading, and assignment complete
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Attendance

On-time and stayed 
for duration
	4
	4
	2
	1
	
	

	Participation

Contributed best 
academic ability 
	4
	4
	3
	4
	
	

	Interpersonal Relations

 Positive and productive
	4
	4
	4
	3
	
	

	Between Meeting Communication 

Initiated and responded appropriately
	4
	4
	3
	1
	
	

	Overall Contribution score:
	20
	20
	16
	13
	
	


Comments:

Communication was good in the beginning. I was able to get everyone to review the article, agree, delegate parts, approve delegated parts with everyone, and get the ball rolling. Everyone agreed on dates to have their parts done. Catherine and I agreed that we would get our part done by Tuesday and we did. Felix and Ashley said they would have their parts done by Wednesday and they did not. We are all are busy and have different schedules, I totally understand this. There was no communication that they would not have it done. I texted them and response was poor. I let them know to let me know if there was anything I can do to get this done, I will be happy to do it.  I don’t feel like Ashley or Felix are good group partners. I don’t think they had any consideration for Catherine or my schedule. I tried to work with them set times that this could be done, when I give someone my word I will have it done, it will be done. We did not receive Felix’s part until late Thursday, fine I worked my schedule around that. Ashley did not send us her information until Saturday late, didn’t provide it to us in Power Point form and then later sent it to us on Sunday; this was because she had problems with power point. I understand people get behind, things happen, but notify your group. Keep them updated. I may not have children, but I work, this tardiness made my life more stressful then it already is. No “I’m sorry this is just now getting to you”.  If they would have communicated with the group that they needed more time or help, Catherine or I would have stayed up until whenever trying to get this done. Instead there was a lack of communication, which we had last time and they said they wouldn’t wait until the last minute for the PowerPoint, but they did. Those two act like this does not affect Catherine and I. I hope I am never in a group with them or hope to never work with them in the future in the nursing field. Ashley and Felix are unreliable, horrible with communication, and selfish. The scores I gave to them I truly believe they deserve if not worse. I understand this is my opinion, but I feel like Catherine and I did everything possible to get this done way before it was due. I knew they couldn’t do it on certain dates because they had tests, I told them I needed it done before the weekend it was due because I had clinical in Indy Friday and Saturday and I had orientation for my job on Sunday. Everything was still being finalized until late Sunday evening. This is very frustrating. I tried to work with their schedules and they would not work with Catherine and mine. Yes the project is done, but the process could have gone a lot smoother if we would have had better communication from Felix and Ashley. 
RESEARCH GROUP EVALUATION
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